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Disinfecting Instructions For School Buses
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Service Update #20-0326REV A
Proper Disinfecting of School Buses 

In the continued efforts for all of us to “Flatten the Curve of
COVID-19”, many of us are unsure what exact methods and
products are effective. Blue Bird has just released the attached
document should you have questions on what the best practices
are.
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UPDATE – April 10, 2020
In response to the continued requests for disinfection procedures
on school buses, Blue Bird has created the attached handout to
be distributed to your teams or hung throughout your facilities on
the proper technique for disinfecting your school buses!
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CONTACT OUR SERVICE OR PARTS DEPARTMENT WITH ANY 
QUESTIONS

PARTS
Director of Parts

Jim Hogan
jhogan@newyorkbussales.com
CELL 607-227-5794

Chittenango: 800-962-5768

Gari McQuade
gmcquade@newyorkbussales.com

Bill Cox
bcox@newyorkbussales.com

John Lewin
jlewin@newyorkbussales.com

Dave Grant
dgrant@newyorkbussales.com

Albany/Middletown: 866-867-1100

Sean Conway
sconway@newyorkbussales.com
Dan Haight
dhaight@newyorkbussales.com

Rochester: 800-463-3232

Steve Hibbard
shibbard@newyorkbussales.com
James Roeser
jroeser@newyorkbussales.com

SERVICE
Director of Service

Ryan Hemund
rhemund@newyorkbussales.com
CELL 315-561-9121

Chittenango: 800-962-5768

Daryl Wallace
dwallace@newyorkbussales.com

Brian Lamaitis
blamaitis@newyorkbussales.com

Bob Reith
breith@newyorkbussales.com

Phil Tucker
ptucker@newyorkbussales.com

Albany: 866-867-1100

Ben Reiling
breiling@newyorkbussales.com

Rochester: 800-463-3232

Eric Bosley
ebosley@newyorkbussales.com

Middletown: 845-609-7070

John Johnston
jjohnston@newyorkbussales.com

Comments or Concerns:
John Johnston
jjohnston@newyorkbussales.com
Cell 315-263-0766
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